Data subject to change without notice. Isometric drawing not to scale.
PART NO. CLCH1B36
PART NUMBERS
PAINTED BLACK TEXTUREDCLCH1B36BK
1 BAY CABINET ASSEMBLY
INCLUDES CHIMNEY (CLCH202215BK) SHIPPED LOOSE
GASKETED REAR DOOR OPENING FOR SEALING
SEE HAMMOND WEBSITE FOR ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES
RIGHT SIDE VIEW
TOP VIEW
BOTTOM VIEW
REAR VIEWFRONT VIEW
A A
SECTION A-A
FRONT VIEW DOORS REMOVED
Item Number Title Quantity
1 COLO FRAME 1
2 COLO - 1 BAY FLUSH VENTED DOOR 1
3 COLO - 1 BAY FLUSH SOLID DOOR 1
4 COLO - MTG CHANNEL 1/2/3 BAY (36") 2
5 COLO - 1B PNL RAIL SQ. HOLE 2
6 COLO - 1B PNL RAIL SQ. HOLE 2
7 CL - TOP PNL 4H-W/OPENING 1
8 VCTPDU - 44U CABLE MNGMT
(COM56942-44)
2
9 CL - SIDE PANEL 1
18.35 in
466 mm
19" MTG
17.81 in
452 mm
19.83 in
504 mm
77.25 in
1962 mm
(44U)
36.00 in
914 mm
82.25 in
2089 mm
.77 in
20 mm
1.38 in
35 mm
2X
9.00 in
229 mm
2X
1.38 in
35 mm
2X
LEFT SIDE VIEW
38.70 in
983 mm
14.00 in
356 mm
19.06 in
484 mm
24.00 in
610 mm
22.50 in
572 mm
32.00 in
813 mm
19.05 in
484 mm
31.05 in
789 mmO .56 in
14 mm
CONTAINMENT
PROVISIONS
CONTAINMENT
PROVISIONS
CONTAINMENT
PROVISIONS
COMBINATION
LOCK HANDLE
TYP
2 1
4
5
6
8
34.13 in
867 mm
USABLE SPACE
LOCKABLE
SIDE/BARRIER
PANEL
9
3
7
CHIMNEY SHIPPED
LOOSE & FLAT PACKED